Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

06140247

Name of Company

Ventrax Limited

| / We

Clarre Louise Foster, Suite 7, Doncaster Business Innovation Centre, Ten Pound Walk,
Doncaster, DN4 5HX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 04 February 2015

Signed @ Date 04 February 2015

Revive Business Recovery Limited
Suite 7, Doncaster Business Innovation Gentr

Ten Pound Walk fns
Doncaster
DN4 5HX
"AA155V4,
A35 7

Ref VENTOZL/CLF/KEH
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Enr Nffirial liga

13/02/2015 #2
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Ventrax Limited

on the 4 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name W

Signed

Dated 04’ W/ZGIJ’




Ventrax Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets.
Cash at Bank 4,425 00 4,425 00

Estimated eferential creditors 4,425 0C

Signature - - Date Q{_/MMI 5




Ventrax Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 4 February 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 4,425 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,425 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,425 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,425 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,425 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,425 00
Unsecured non-preferential ciaims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Inland Revenue 43,176 00
43,176 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {38,751 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {38,751 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Sharehold 100
100
Estimat tota@urplus as tegards members (38,752 00)

Signature = Date @'&W .205




£0 G} 5102 Aienigad €0

20 €102 18A DS sdi

| Jo | abeyd

ainjeubig

Buyelo] sauuz z

00'9.1'EY

000 NX1 #LIW s ‘Bucispiep 19848 YbiH € Jld Yuegd ISSpMEN OOND
ISP ZUNG ‘XISSNS JSaM ‘BUIYHON

00 9L1'E¥ ‘peoy ugybuieg ‘esnon abpug uoybuling “Yuswaoiopug pue Juswasbeuee jgeq SWOISN) PUE BNUSASY NH 00HD

3 SS3IppY aweN Koy

sJ0)ipain Auedwo) - g
PIHWIT XEBIUIA
pajiw|] A1aA029)y SSaUIShy SAIAY




